
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

773 

51 

11 

19 

797 

7 

35 

36 

17 

63 

98 

173 

47 

61 

55 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

5 

5 

3 

Class 

PD 

PC 

PB 

PA 

PC 

PD 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PB 

PC 

PA 

PB 

PC 

PA 

Name 

James Wesley Cahill 

David Corey 

Ken Krenk 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Frederic Papendick 

Spencer Kingeter 

Todd Hesskamp 

Jim Rowland 

Mike/Deb Erpelding 

Steven Bright 

Scott Burcham 

Kevin Brown 

Nick Lucchesi 

Danny Monty 

Nealand Rattanasamay 

Hometown 

Baldwin City  KS 

Lenexa KS 

Lincoln NE 

Kansas City MO 

Pella IA 

Prairie Village KS 

Lenexa ks 

Rogers AR 

North Bend NE 

Kansas City MO 

Leawood KS 

Odessa MO 

Story City IA 

Overland Park KS 

Region 

KAN 

KAN 

NEB 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

KAN 

OZMT 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

Member_ID 

282258 

419710 

395182 

470273 

540580 

622574 

393087 

268547 

409196 

518192 

554087 

199196 

552086 

392071 

Make-Model 

2001 Honda S2000 

1997 BMW M3 

2009 Volvo C30 

1995 Mazda mx5 

2002 Porsche Boxster S 

2016 BMW M235i 

1997 BMW 328 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1997 BMW M3 

2008 Audi TT Quattro 

2015 Scion FR-S 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1996 Honda Civic 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

1995 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:52.894 

1:57.061 

1:57.792 

1:57.794 

1:57.814 

1:58.046 

1:58.082 

1:58.425 

2:00.861 

2:03.211 

2:03.236 

2:03.773 

2:05.012 

2:07.102 

2:41.140 

Best Speed 

79.721 

76.883 

76.406 

76.405 

76.392 

76.241 

76.218 

75.997 

74.466 

73.045 

73.031 

72.714 

71.993 

70.809 

55.852 

In Lap 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

8 

5 

5 

6 

3 

5 

4 

8 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #11 transponder not working, manual times given. 

Printed: 7/19/2020 12:20:08 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 1 PA PB PC Saturday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:08 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/18/2020 11:30 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

1 

20 

99 

09 

49 

73 

83 

62 

82 

14 

6 

321 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Class 

PE 

PE 

PD 

PD 

PE 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

Name 

Hans Peter 

Dalton Klein 

Brian Strack 

Robert Vierhout 

Albert Hermans 

Adam Pessetto 

Timothy Wilson 

Luke Records 

John Wilson 

Daniel Bishop 

Chris Bishop 

Paul/Nathan Conte 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Sheldon IA 

Fairway KS 

Cumming IA 

Raytown MO 

Lenexa KS 

Kansas City MO 

Derby KS 

Shawnee KS 

Kansas City MO 

Mission KS 

Clive IA 

Region 

KCR 

DMV 

KAN 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

WICH 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

Member_ID 

265543 

555242 

487485 

488765 

344130 

519571 

554599 

532616 

520425 

622573 

622572 

471756 

Make-Model 

2016 Porsche GT3RS 

2007 Chevrolet Corvette 

2020 BMW M2 Competition 

1995 Nissan 240sx 

2011 Ford Mustang 

2001 Honda S2000 

2015 Ford Mustang GT 

2015 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

2008 BMW M3 

2016 Chevrolet Camaro SS 

2014 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 

2008 BMW 335i 

Best Tm 

1:41.543 

1:46.717 

1:50.086 

1:51.156 

1:51.672 

1:52.364 

1:52.910 

1:53.235 

1:53.874 

1:54.332 

1:58.320 

1:58.658 

Best Speed 

88.632 

84.335 

81.754 

80.967 

80.593 

80.097 

79.710 

79.481 

79.035 

78.718 

76.065 

75.848 

In Lap 

3 

6 

8 

8 

6 

4 

7 

4 

3 

7 

2 

3 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #1 PE Not running for points. 

Printed: 7/19/2020 2:11:55 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 4 PD PE Saturday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:50 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/18/2020 13:40 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

773 

797 

36 

35 

19 

17 

98 

11 

63 

173 

47 

61 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

5 

4 

Class 

PD 

PC 

PB 

PB 

PA 

PC 

PC 

PB 

PB 

PA 

PB 

PC 

Name 

James Wesley Cahill 

Frederic Papendick 

Jim Rowland 

Todd Hesskamp 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Mike/Deb Erpelding 

Scott Burcham 

Ken Krenk 

Steven Bright 

Kevin Brown 

Nick Lucchesi 

Danny Monty 

Hometown 

Baldwin City  KS 

Pella IA 

Rogers AR 

Lenexa ks 

Kansas City MO 

North Bend NE 

Leawood KS 

Lincoln NE 

Kansas City MO 

Odessa MO 

Story City IA 

Region 

KAN 

DMV 

OZMT 

KAN 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

Member_ID 

282258 

540580 

268547 

393087 

470273 

409196 

554087 

395182 

518192 

199196 

552086 

Make-Model 

2001 Honda S2000 

2002 Porsche Boxster S 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1997 BMW 328 

1995 Mazda mx5 

1997 BMW M3 

2015 Scion FR-S 

2009 Volvo C30 

2008 Audi TT Quattro 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1996 Honda Civic 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

Best Tm 

1:51.368 

1:58.490 

1:58.640 

1:59.921 

2:01.019 

2:01.129 

2:04.361 

2:04.361 

2:04.391 

2:04.794 

2:07.579 

2:09.269 

Best Speed 

80.813 

75.956 

75.860 

75.049 

74.368 

74.301 

72.370 

72.370 

72.353 

72.119 

70.545 

69.622 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #11 no transponder, manual times given. 

Printed: 7/19/2020 12:18:29 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 1 PA PB PC Saturday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:29:34 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/18/2020 15:30 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

20 

99 

09 

49 

62 

321 

82 

14 

6 

83 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

PE 

PD 

PD 

PE 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

Name 

Dalton Klein 

Brian Strack 

Robert Vierhout 

Albert Hermans 

Luke Records 

Paul/Nathan Conte 

John Wilson 

Daniel Bishop 

Chris Bishop 

Timothy Wilson 

Hometown 

Sheldon IA 

Fairway KS 

Cumming IA 

Raytown MO 

Derby KS 

Clive IA 

Shawnee KS 

Kansas City MO 

Mission KS 

Kansas City MO 

Region 

DMV 

KAN 

DMV 

KCR 

WICH 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

Member_ID 

555242 

487485 

488765 

344130 

532616 

471756 

520425 

622573 

622572 

554599 

Make-Model 

2007 Chevrolet Corvette 

2020 BMW M2 Competition 

1995 Nissan 240sx 

2011 Ford Mustang 

2015 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

2008 BMW 335i 

2008 BMW M3 

2016 Chevrolet Camaro SS 

2014 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 

2015 Ford Mustang GT 

Best Tm 

1:45.036 

1:49.592 

1:50.177 

1:51.917 

1:52.182 

1:52.278 

1:53.065 

1:53.808 

1:54.091 

2:02.468 

Best Speed 

85.685 

82.123 

81.687 

80.417 

80.227 

80.158 

79.600 

79.081 

78.884 

73.489 

In Lap 

6 

7 

6 

4 

5 

7 

5 

4 

4 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/19/2020 11:26:55 AM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 4 PD PE Saturday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:28 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/18/2020 16:00 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

797 

19 

36 

11 

51 

63 

98 

61 

173 

47 

55 

17 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Class 

PC 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PA 

PB 

PA 

PC 

Name 

Frederic Papendick 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Jim Rowland 

Ken Krenk 

David Corey 

Steven Bright 

Scott Burcham 

Danny Monty 

Kevin Brown 

Nick Lucchesi 

Nealand Rattanasamay 

Mike/Deb Erpelding 

Hometown 

Pella IA 

Kansas City MO 

Rogers AR 

Lincoln NE 

Lenexa KS 

Kansas City MO 

Leawood KS 

Odessa MO 

Story City IA 

Overland Park KS 

North Bend NE 

Region 

DMV 

KCR 

OZMT 

NEB 

KAN 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

NEB 

Member_ID 

540580 

470273 

268547 

395182 

419710 

518192 

554087 

61 

199196 

552086 

392071 

409196 

Make-Model 

2002 Porsche Boxster S 

1995 Mazda mx5 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2009 Volvo C30 

1997 BMW M3 

2008 Audi TT Quattro 

2015 Scion FR-S 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1996 Honda Civic 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1997 BMW M3 

Best Tm 

1:55.144 

1:56.897 

1:56.902 

1:57.259 

1:59.064 

2:00.731 

2:01.627 

2:02.409 

2:02.872 

2:05.195 

2:07.781 

2:11.623 

Best Speed 

78.163 

76.991 

76.988 

76.753 

75.590 

74.546 

73.997 

73.524 

73.247 

71.888 

70.433 

68.377 

In Lap 

6 

8 

9 

3 

4 

8 

3 

9 

8 

7 

5 

8 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Cars #11 & #55 transponders not working, manual times given. 

Printed: 7/19/2020 12:22:12 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:18 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/19/2020 08:00 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

20 

09 

321 

99 

62 

49 

6 

82 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

Class 

PE 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PE 

PD 

PD 

Name 

Dalton Klein 

Robert Vierhout 

Paul/Nathan Conte 

Brian Strack 

Luke Records 

Albert Hermans 

Chris Bishop 

John Wilson 

Hometown 

Sheldon IA 

Cumming IA 

Clive IA 

Fairway KS 

Derby KS 

Raytown MO 

Mission KS 

Shawnee KS 

Region 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

KAN 

WICH 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

Member_ID 

555242 

488765 

471756 

487485 

532616 

344130 

622572 

520425 

Make-Model 

2007 Chevrolet Corvette 

1995 Nissan 240sx 

2008 BMW 335i 

2020 BMW M2 Competition 

2015 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

2011 Ford Mustang 

2014 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 

2008 BMW M3 

Best Tm 

1:43.540 

1:48.238 

1:48.423 

1:48.742 

1:49.492 

1:50.090 

1:51.834 

1:52.822 

Best Speed 

86.923 

83.150 

83.008 

82.765 

82.198 

81.751 

80.476 

79.772 

In Lap 

6 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

5 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #321 transponder is intermittant, manual times given. 

Printed: 7/19/2020 11:33:03 AM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 4 PD PE Sunday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:17:16 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/19/2020 09:15 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

797 

19 

36 

17 

51 

63 

173 

61 

98 

47 

55 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

5 

3 

3 

Class 

PC 

PA 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PB 

PA 

PC 

PC 

PB 

PA 

Name 

Frederic Papendick 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Jim Rowland 

Mike/Deb Erpelding 

David Corey 

Steven Bright 

Kevin Brown 

Danny Monty 

Scott Burcham 

Nick Lucchesi 

Nealand Rattanasamay 

Hometown 

Pella IA 

Kansas City MO 

Rogers AR 

North Bend NE 

Lenexa KS 

Kansas City MO 

Odessa MO 

Leawood KS 

Story City IA 

Overland Park KS 

Region 

DMV 

KCR 

OZMT 

NEB 

KAN 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

Member_ID 

540580 

470273 

268547 

409196 

419710 

518192 

199196 

554087 

552086 

392071 

Make-Model 

2002 Porsche Boxster S 

1995 Mazda mx5 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1997 BMW M3 

1997 BMW M3 

2008 Audi TT Quattro 

1992 Mazda Miata 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

2015 Scion FR-S 

1996 Honda Civic 

1995 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:55.307 

1:55.812 

1:55.968 

1:56.067 

1:57.842 

1:59.937 

2:01.917 

2:02.178 

2:02.305 

2:04.818 

2:07.670 

Best Speed 

78.053 

77.712 

77.608 

77.541 

76.373 

75.039 

73.821 

73.663 

73.587 

72.105 

70.494 

In Lap 

3 

5 

9 

8 

2 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/19/2020 11:33:50 AM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:44 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/19/2020 10:55 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

1 

09 

99 

49 

62 

82 

6 

83 

11 

321 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

Class 

PE 

PD 

PD 

PE 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PB 

PD 

Name 

Hans Peter 

Robert Vierhout 

Brian Strack 

Albert Hermans 

Luke Records 

John Wilson 

Chris Bishop 

Timothy Wilson 

Ken Krenk 

Paul/Nathan Conte 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Cumming IA 

Fairway KS 

Raytown MO 

Derby KS 

Shawnee KS 

Mission KS 

Kansas City MO 

Lincoln NE 

Clive IA 

Region 

KCR 

DMV 

KAN 

KCR 

WICH 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

NEB 

DMV 

Member_ID 

265543 

488765 

487485 

344130 

532616 

520425 

622572 

554599 

395182 

471756 

Make-Model 

2016 Porsche GT3RS 

1995 Nissan 240sx 

2020 BMW M2 Competition 

2011 Ford Mustang 

2015 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

2008 BMW M3 

2014 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 

2015 Ford Mustang GT 

2009 Volvo C30 

2008 BMW 335i 

Best Tm 

1:40.880 

1:49.922 

1:49.984 

1:50.857 

1:51.804 

1:54.842 

1:58.945 

1:59.617 

2:00.159 

2:14.703 

Best Speed 

89.215 

81.876 

81.830 

81.186 

80.498 

78.369 

75.665 

75.240 

74.901 

66.814 

In Lap 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #1 PE Not running for points. 

Printed: 7/19/2020 2:06:13 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 4 PD PE Sunday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:44:40 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

7/19/2020 13:35 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020



Pos 

PA 

1 

2 

3 

PB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PE 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

19 

173 

55 

36 

11 

35 

63 

47 

797 

17 

51 

98 

61 

09 

321 

99 

62 

773 

6 

73 

82 

83 

14 

7 

1 

20 

49 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PE 

PE 

PE 

Name 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Kevin Brown 

Nealand Rattanasamay 

Jim Rowland 

Ken Krenk 

Todd Hesskamp 

Steven Bright 

Nick Lucchesi 

Frederic Papendick 

Mike/Deb Erpelding 

David Corey 

Scott Burcham 

Danny Monty 

Robert Vierhout 

Paul/Nathan Conte 

Brian Strack 

Luke Records 

James Wesley Cahill 

Chris Bishop 

Adam Pessetto 

John Wilson 

Timothy Wilson 

Daniel Bishop 

Spencer Kingeter 

Hans Peter 

Dalton Klein 

Albert Hermans 

Member_ID 

470273 

199196 

392071 

268547 

395182 

393087 

518192 

552086 

540580 

409196 

419710 

554087 

488765 

471756 

487485 

532616 

282258 

622572 

519571 

520425 

554599 

622573 

622574 

265543 

555242 

344130 

Hometown 

Kansas City MO 

Odessa MO 

Overland Park KS 

Rogers AR 

Lincoln NE 

Lenexa ks 

Kansas City MO 

Story City IA 

Pella IA 

North Bend NE 

Lenexa KS 

Leawood KS 

Cumming IA 

Clive IA 

Fairway KS 

Derby KS 

Baldwin City  KS 

Mission KS 

Lenexa KS 

Shawnee KS 

Kansas City MO 

Kansas City MO 

Prairie Village KS 

Olathe KS 

Sheldon IA 

Raytown MO 

Region 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

OZMT 

NEB 

KAN 

KCR 

DMV 

DMV 

NEB 

KAN 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

DMV 

KAN 

WICH 

KAN 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

Make-Model 

1995 Mazda mx5 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2009 Volvo C30 

1997 BMW 328 

2008 Audi TT Quattro 

1996 Honda Civic 

2002 Porsche Boxster S 

1997 BMW M3 

1997 BMW M3 

2015 Scion FR-S 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

1995 Nissan 240sx 

2008 BMW 335i 

2020 BMW M2 Competition 

2015 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

2001 Honda S2000 

2014 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 

2001 Honda S2000 

2008 BMW M3 

2015 Ford Mustang GT 

2016 Chevrolet Camaro SS 

2016 BMW M235i 

2016 Porsche GT3RS 

2007 Chevrolet Corvette 

2011 Ford Mustang 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.812 

2:01.917 

2:07.670 

1:55.968 

1:57.259 

1:58.082 

1:59.937 

2:04.818 

1:55.144 

1:56.067 

1:57.061 

2:01.627 

2:02.178 

1:48.238 

1:48.423 

1:48.742 

1:49.492 

1:51.368 

1:51.834 

1:52.364 

1:52.822 

1:52.910 

1:53.808 

1:58.046 

1:41.543 

1:43.540 

1:50.090 

In Session 

Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Timed Session 2 

Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Timed Session 2 

Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Timed Session 2 
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Group 1 PA PB PC Saturday Timed Session 2 

Group 4 PD PE Sunday Timed Session 1 
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Group 4 PD PE Saturday Timed Session 1 
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Group 4 PD PE Sunday Timed Session 1 

Announcements 

Car #1 PE Not running for points 
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Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

James Richardson Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9665 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 and 4 Time Trials 

Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Merge Results 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

Heartland Summer Majors

Hosted by KVRG

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

July 18-19, 2020


	Group 1 PA PB PC Saturday Timed Session 1
	Group 4 PD PE Saturday Timed Session 1
	Group 1 PA PB PC Saturday Timed Session 2
	Group 4 PD PE Saturday Timed Session 2
	Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Timed Session 1
	Group 4 PD PE Sunday Timed Session 1
	Group 1 PA PB PC Sunday Timed Session 2
	Group 4 PD PE Sunday Timed Session 2
	TimeTrials Overall Merged Results

